
Turno 1 30/11/2025 - Mattina - IncontriamoCi 

25SL F EC1 / 25SL M EC1 / 25SL F EC2 / 25SL M EC2 / 25DO F EC1 / 25DO M EC1 / 25DO F EC2 / 25DO M EC2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                            1a Tappa IncontriamoCi 

                                      --- 

                            Turno 1 --- 30/11/2025 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 - 25 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - C1 Serie - Vasca: 25m -  

 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1   MICARELLI Sofia        2019 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 22 59 12        

 2   BARONE Sofia           2019 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 24 27 10        

 3   LA ROSSA Anita         2019 ASD TITANS                00 24 31 8         

 4   FORNI' Cecilia         2019 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 27 21 7         

 5   ARMATO Cecilia         2019 ASD TITANS                00 27 73 6         

 6   CUBICIOTTI Vittoria    2019 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 30 18 5         

 7   BENEDETTA Carlino      2019 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 30 90 4         

 8   CORRAO Ludovica        2019 ASD TITANS                00 30 94 3         

 9   SQUILLARO Vittoria     2019 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 31 28 2         

 10  MATTEI Gloria          2019 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 31 49 1         

 11  VIRGA Reika            2019 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 35 54           

 12  DE GREGORIO Arianna    2019 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 35 79           

 13  TALARICO Lucia         2019 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 36 66           

 14  BARBA Nicole           2019 ASD TITANS                00 38 05           

 15  BRUNAZZO Adele         2019 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 38 27           

 16  LA MACCHIA Vittoria    2019 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 39 21           

 17  STELLA Martina Frances 2019 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 42 22           

 18  ADRAGNA Sara           2019 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 43 28           

 19  PERRI Serena           2019 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 45 06           

 20  FAENZA Viola           2019 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 48 36           

 21  MAGRI Vanessa          2019 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 50 52           

 22  CORSERI Giulia         2019 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 53 64           

 23  GALETTI Mia            2020 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 58 46           

 24  MORABITO Azzurra       2019 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 01 05 01           

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 - 25 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - C1 Serie - Vasca: 25m -  

 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1   BOSCO Daniele          2018 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 19 48 12        

 2   ZAMORANI Guglielmo     2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 20 69 10        

 3   MARTINA Giorgio        2018 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 20 72 8         

 4   BILTEANU Liam          2019 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 23 23 7         

 5   MOLINARO Davide        2018 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 23 32 6         

 6   FARATRO Elia           2018 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 23 87 5         

 7   PALAZZO Enrico         2018 AQUATICA TORINO           00 24 27 4         

 8   ZUMBO Nicola           2018 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 24 61 3         

 9   LOPRESTO Fabrizio      2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 25 03 2         

 10  DUCATTO Leonardo       2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 25 91 1         

 11  MARINI Andrea          2018 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO       00 26 63           

 12  PETRONE Andrea         2019 ASD TITANS                00 26 73           

 13  VEGLIA Matteo          2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 26 83           

 14  RIBAUDO Ludovico       2019 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 26 97           

 15  PARRILLO Davide        2018 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 27 29           

 16  COCCIOLI Santiago      2018 ASD TITANS                00 28 68           

 17  DE LEO Gioele          2018 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 28 70           

 18  CENTEMERI Mattia       2018 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 29 64           

 19  MANCONE Gregorio       2018 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 32 58           

 20  ROSSOTTO Aurelio       2018 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 32 95           

 21  MAZZARA' Federico      2019 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 34 79           

 22  VOLA Vittorio          2019 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 41 32           

https://nuoto.gareuisponline.it/torino_incontriamoci_t01.htm#1-1-1-25SL-F-EC1
https://nuoto.gareuisponline.it/torino_incontriamoci_t01.htm#1-1-2-25SL-M-EC1
https://nuoto.gareuisponline.it/torino_incontriamoci_t01.htm#1-1-3-25SL-F-EC2
https://nuoto.gareuisponline.it/torino_incontriamoci_t01.htm#1-1-4-25SL-M-EC2
https://nuoto.gareuisponline.it/torino_incontriamoci_t01.htm#1-1-5-25DO-F-EC1
https://nuoto.gareuisponline.it/torino_incontriamoci_t01.htm#1-1-6-25DO-M-EC1
https://nuoto.gareuisponline.it/torino_incontriamoci_t01.htm#1-1-7-25DO-F-EC2
https://nuoto.gareuisponline.it/torino_incontriamoci_t01.htm#1-1-8-25DO-M-EC2


 23  VACCA Alessandro       2018 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 42 64           

 24  LO FERMO Federico      2018 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 55 07           

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 - 25 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - C2 Serie - Vasca: 25m -  

 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1   REALE Margot Cathyvitt 2018 AQUATICA TORINO           00 19 24 12        

 2   BALLIANO Luce          2018 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 19 78 10        

 3   DI STASI Carlotta      2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 19 89 8         

 4   IOANA Darie Flavia     2018 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 20 15 7         

 5   NESCI Maja             2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 21 17 6         

 6   CAIRE Elisa            2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 21 19 5         

 7   CATTICH Arianna        2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 21 70 4         

 8   MISALE Gloria          2018 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 21 73 3         

 9   PODESTA' Alice         2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 22 13 2         

 10  CAPRINO Alessia        2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 23 20 1         

 11  GOBETTO Arianna        2018 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 23 23           

 12  MUTO Camilla           2018 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 23 34           

 13  SPOSATO Greta          2018 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 23 93           

 14  SQUADRITO Greta        2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 24 41           

 15  CATTELINO Cecilia      2018 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 25 15           

 16  MELISSARI Iolanda      2018 AQUATICA TORINO           00 25 43           

 17  SOCCO Noemi            2018 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 26 75           

 18  CRETU Charlize         2018 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 28 58           

 19  LACHHAB Israa          2018 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 28 59           

 20  ESPOSITO Giulia        2018 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 29 04           

 21  NAPPO Rebecca          2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 30 76           

 22  COLUCCI Beatrice       2018 ASD TITANS                00 31 38           

 23  CORGIAT LOIA Emilia    2018 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 31 69           

 24  SALVAI Zoe             2018 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO       00 32 32           

 24  SAVIANO Sveva          2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 32 32           

 26  PANZERA Athena         2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 33 06           

 27  PROCOP Annamaria       2018 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 34 70           

 28  BURA Elis Adele        2018 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 35 13           

 29  LICAJ Ilari            2018 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 35 40           

 30  DUGHERA Martina        2018 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 36 76           

 31  CHIAVERO Beatrice      2018 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 38 51           

 32  TANCREDI Ilary         2018 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 39 63           

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 - 25 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - C2 Serie - Vasca: 25m -  

 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1   GUTTADAURO MANCINELL A 2017 AQUATICA TORINO           00 17 43 12        

 2   FUNIATI Amedeo         2017 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 17 49 10        

 3   MIRAKA Loris           2017 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 17 72 8         

 3   TERENZI Samuele        2017 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 17 72 8         

 5   MASCELLANI Marco       2017 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 18 25 6         

 6   PIA Edoardo            2017 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 18 44 5         

 7   MONTONE Federico       2017 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 18 93 4         

 8   ZAMORANI Giacomo       2017 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 19 04 3         

 9   PAROGNI Gabriele       2017 AQUATICA TORINO           00 19 26 2         

 10  PADURARU Andrei        2017 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 19 32 1         

 11  FERRERO Edoardo        2017 AQUATICA TORINO           00 19 52           

 12  FORNI' Filippo         2017 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 19 60           

 13  TREVISAN Federico      2017 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 20 18           

 14  CECCONI Matteo Thomas  2017 AQUATICA TORINO           00 20 23           

 15  MONTI Emanuele         2017 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 20 30           

 16  ZANELLA Samuel         2017 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 20 57           

 17  RAGUSA Leonardo        2017 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 21 51           

 18  CASTIGLIONE Christian  2017 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 21 89           

 19  SPECCHIA Alessandro    2017 AQUATICA TORINO           00 21 97           



 20  RACANO Davide          2017 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 22 21           

 21  PETRELLA Matteo        2017 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO       00 22 35           

 22  SERAFINO Nicolã'       2017 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 22 40           

 23  TORRENTE Leonardo      2017 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO       00 22 51           

 24  FORNUTO Tommaso        2017 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 22 97           

 25  VANELLA Lorenzo        2017 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 23 21           

 26  ARIETTA Edoardo        2017 AQUATICA TORINO           00 23 54           

 27  TOMA Raul              2017 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 23 68           

 28  VOLA Tommaso           2017 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 23 72           

 29  GARGANO Simone         2017 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 23 91           

 30  URSU Angelo Alexandro  2017 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 24 05           

 31  D'ESTE Francesco       2017 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 24 31           

 32  DOME' Lorenzo          2017 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 24 36           

 33  PELLEGATTI Leonardo    2017 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 24 65           

 34  GIOVINAZZO Gabriele    2017 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 25 06           

 35  GEYMONAT Milo          2017 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO       00 26 27           

 36  BECCARI Leonardo       2017 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 26 40           

 37  FRANCISCO Eleragutierr 2017 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 26 52           

 38  COLALELLA Jacopo       2017 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 26 76           

 39  PARRILLO Giulio        2017 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 27 46           

 40  SETTANNI Lorenzo       2017 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 27 81           

 41  STEFAN David Andrei    2017 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 28 41           

 42  LATTARULO Filippo      2017 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 29 15           

 43  VIVIANI Leonardo       2017 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 29 67           

 44  PELIZZI FIOLINI Ariele 2017 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 30 09           

 45  BOFAN Kevin            2017 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 32 86           

 45  GHIGEA Nicolas Constan 2017 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 32 86           

 47  DIANA Leonardo         2017 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 39 14           

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 - 25 Dorso Femmine Es. - C1 Serie - Vasca: 25m -  

 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1   MICARELLI Sofia        2019 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 25 36 12        

 2   LA ROSSA Anita         2019 ASD TITANS                00 26 37 10        

 3   ARMATO Cecilia         2019 ASD TITANS                00 28 47 8         

 4   BARONE Sofia           2019 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 29 42 7         

 5   FORNI' Cecilia         2019 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 30 43 6         

 6   BENEDETTA Carlino      2019 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 30 51 5         

 7   CUBICIOTTI Vittoria    2019 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 30 91 4         

 8   SQUILLARO Vittoria     2019 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 32 92 3         

 9   CORRAO Ludovica        2019 ASD TITANS                00 35 27 2         

 10  BARBA Nicole           2019 ASD TITANS                00 35 28 1         

 11  DE GREGORIO Arianna    2019 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 35 48           

 12  TALARICO Lucia         2019 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 36 01           

 13  VIRGA Reika            2019 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 36 14           

 14  MATTEI Gloria          2019 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 37 77           

 15  STELLA Martina Frances 2019 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 38 07           

 16  BRUNAZZO Adele         2019 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 38 27           

 17  LA MACCHIA Vittoria    2019 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 39 50           

 18  PERRI Serena           2019 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 40 88           

 19  GALETTI Mia            2020 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 42 49           

 20  FAENZA Viola           2019 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 42 50           

 21  ADRAGNA Sara           2019 AQUATICA TORINO           00 44 01           

 22  CORSERI Giulia         2019 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 47 49           

 23  MORABITO Azzurra       2019 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 54 51           

 24  MAGRI Vanessa          2019 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 59 69           

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 - 25 Dorso Maschi Es. - C1 Serie - Vasca: 25m -  

 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1   ZAMORANI Guglielmo     2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 23 44 12        



 2   BOSCO Daniele          2018 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 24 69 10        

 3   MOLINARO Davide        2018 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 26 80 8         

 4   MARTINA Giorgio        2018 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 27 48 7         

 5   DUCATTO Leonardo       2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 27 78 6         

 6   FARATRO Elia           2018 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 27 95 5         

 7   ZUMBO Nicola           2018 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 28 49 4         

 8   PALAZZO Enrico         2018 AQUATICA TORINO           00 28 77 3         

 9   LOPRESTO Fabrizio      2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 28 99 2         

 10  CENTEMERI Mattia       2018 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 29 67 1         

 11  VEGLIA Matteo          2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 29 84           

 12  SASSONE Francesco      2019 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 30 27           

 13  MARINI Andrea          2018 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO       00 30 90           

 14  BILTEANU Liam          2019 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 31 23           

 15  ROSSOTTO Aurelio       2018 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 31 55           

 16  MAZZARA' Federico      2019 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 33 12           

 17  PETRONE Andrea         2019 ASD TITANS                00 33 70           

 18  PARRILLO Davide        2018 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 33 81           

 19  VOLA Vittorio          2019 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 35 63           

 20  COCCIOLI Santiago      2018 ASD TITANS                00 36 29           

 20  DE LEO Gioele          2018 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 36 29           

 22  LO FERMO Federico      2018 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 38 08           

 23  MANCONE Gregorio       2018 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 39 18           

 24  VACCA Alessandro       2018 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 40 01           

 25  RIBAUDO Ludovico       2019 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 51 33           

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 - 25 Dorso Femmine Es. - C2 Serie - Vasca: 25m -  

 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1   IOANA Darie Flavia     2018 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 23 71 12        

 2   DI STASI Carlotta      2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 24 15 10        

 3   BALLIANO Luce          2018 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 24 66 8         

 4   REALE Margot Cathyvitt 2018 AQUATICA TORINO           00 24 87 7         

 5   CATTICH Arianna        2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 25 19 6         

 6   PODESTA' Alice         2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 25 34 5         

 7   CAPRINO Alessia        2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 25 80 4         

 8   CAIRE Elisa            2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 26 64 3         

 9   CATTELINO Cecilia      2018 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 26 74 2         

 10  NESCI Maja             2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 27 07 1         

 11  MISALE Gloria          2018 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 27 09           

 12  SPOSATO Greta          2018 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 27 97           

 13  SOCCO Noemi            2018 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 28 37           

 14  GOBETTO Arianna        2018 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 28 43           

 15  MELISSARI Iolanda      2018 AQUATICA TORINO           00 29 30           

 16  MUTO Camilla           2018 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 29 47           

 17  SAVIANO Sveva          2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 30 16           

 18  SQUADRITO Greta        2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 30 37           

 19  SALVAI Zoe             2018 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO       00 30 54           

 20  PANZERA Athena         2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 30 59           

 21  ESPOSITO Giulia        2018 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 31 03           

 22  BURA Elis Adele        2018 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 31 81           

 23  COLUCCI Beatrice       2018 ASD TITANS                00 31 87           

 24  NAPPO Rebecca          2018 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 32 34           

 25  LACHHAB Israa          2018 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 32 73           

 26  CRETU Charlize         2018 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 33 71           

 27  DUGHERA Martina        2018 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 34 08           

 28  CORGIAT LOIA Emilia    2018 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 34 28           

 29  CHIAVERO Beatrice      2018 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 35 02           

 30  LICAJ Ilari            2018 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 35 60           

 31  TANCREDI Ilary         2018 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 37 16           

 32  PROCOP Annamaria       2018 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 41 11           

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



 - 25 Dorso Maschi Es. - C2 Serie - Vasca: 25m -  

 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1   MIRAKA Loris           2017 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 21 01 12        

 2   TERENZI Samuele        2017 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 21 36 10        

 3   FUNIATI Amedeo         2017 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 21 57 8         

 4   PIA Edoardo            2017 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 21 78 7         

 5   ZAMORANI Giacomo       2017 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 22 83 6         

 6   CECCONI Matteo Thomas  2017 AQUATICA TORINO           00 22 94 5         

 7   MASCELLANI Marco       2017 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 22 95 4         

 8   GUTTADAURO MANCINELL A 2017 AQUATICA TORINO           00 23 24 3         

 9   FORNI' Filippo         2017 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 23 27 2         

 10  PADURARU Andrei        2017 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 23 40 1         

 11  TREVISAN Federico      2017 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 23 56           

 12  PELLEGATTI Leonardo    2017 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 23 93           

 13  CASTIGLIONE Christian  2017 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 24 08           

 14  TOMA Raul              2017 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 24 09           

 15  MONTONE Federico       2017 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 24 31           

 16  ZANELLA Samuel         2017 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 24 34           

 17  PAROGNI Gabriele       2017 AQUATICA TORINO           00 24 65           

 18  FERRERO Edoardo        2017 AQUATICA TORINO           00 24 72           

 19  D'ESTE Francesco       2017 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 25 24           

 20  SERAFINO Nicolã'       2017 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 25 36           

 21  RAGUSA Leonardo        2017 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 25 38           

 22  VOLA Tommaso           2017 DINAMICA SPORT SSD        00 25 77           

 23  SPECCHIA Alessandro    2017 AQUATICA TORINO           00 25 92           

 24  ARIETTA Edoardo        2017 AQUATICA TORINO           00 26 01           

 25  RACANO Davide          2017 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 26 02           

 26  FRANCISCO Eleragutierr 2017 A.S.D. O.A.S.I. LAURA VIC 00 26 86           

 27  LATTARULO Filippo      2017 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 26 97           

 28  FORNUTO Tommaso        2017 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 27 14           

 29  MARTINETTI Edoardo     2017 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 27 27           

 30  STEFAN David Andrei    2017 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 27 98           

 31  TORRENTE Leonardo      2017 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO       00 28 07           

 32  KENN MELI Gadiel       2017 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 28 09           

 32  VANELLA Lorenzo        2017 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 28 09           

 34  PELIZZI FIOLINI Ariele 2017 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 28 37           

 35  VIVIANI Leonardo       2017 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 28 78           

 36  BECCARI Leonardo       2017 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 28 83           

 37  URSU Angelo Alexandro  2017 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 28 98           

 38  DOME' Lorenzo          2017 SPORTS ACTION ORBASSANO S 00 29 11           

 39  GIOVINAZZO Gabriele    2017 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 29 53           

 40  MARGERI Francesco      2017 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 29 61           

 41  GARGANO Simone         2017 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 29 91           

 42  SETTANNI Lorenzo       2017 SISPORT S.P.A SSD         00 29 98           

 43  MONTI Emanuele         2017 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 29 99           

 44  GEYMONAT Milo          2017 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO       00 30 06           

 45  PETRELLA Matteo        2017 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO       00 30 17           

 46  PARRILLO Giulio        2017 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 30 75           

 47  GHIGEA Nicolas Constan 2017 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 32 36           

 48  LAVILETTI Leonardo     2017 ASD TITANS                00 32 96           

 49  COLALELLA Jacopo       2017 SCSD CENTRO NUOTO NICHELI 00 33 56           

 50  BOFAN Kevin            2017 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT DI  00 35 04           

 51  DIANA Leonardo         2017 FILGUD S.R.L. SOC.SP.DILE 00 41 20           

 


